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Student Instrument Rental Agreement

M           D            YEARM           D            YEAR

PHONENEAREST RELATIVE

The information provided will be used only for the evaluation of this application, the administration and tracking of accounts.

Long & McQuade may make credit inquiries before this application is accepted, and until all rentals are returned and paid.

I agree to rent the goods described below (or in a separate statement which will form a schedule to this agreement) according to the terms set out herein. 

TODAY’S DATEINSTRUMENT

SCHOOL

M            D             YEAR

Return Date: June 30th, 20 (Yearly Only)

$ $

$

$

$

$ $

$

$

$

12

SIRA-03/21 

Option 1: School Year Rental
Yearly Rate:                  Instrument Value: 

Instrument Protection: ($20 per School Year)

Accessory Total:          (from Recommended Accessories)

Today’s Total:
            

(including taxes)

Option 2: School Monthly Rental
Monthly Rate:              Instrument Value: 

Instrument Protection: ($2 per month)

Accessory Total:          (from Recommended Accessories)

Today’s Total:
            

(including taxes)

MAKE 

MODEL 

SERIAL # 

Recommended Accessories

Care Kit                   $                           Music Stand              $

Method Book          $                           Metronome                $

Reeds                      $                           Tuner                          $

AFF
IX

BARCODE

LA
BEL

HER
E

                                       

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

VISA/MC# 

Signature 

Payment due at beginning of the rental period.  Long & McQuade may extend the rental at the same rate as the initial period by the option
specified below under EasyPay if the instrument is not returned when due.

Instrument Protection Plan
Long & McQuade will replace the instrument in the event of loss, theft or irreparable damage upon payment of 25% of the value stated above. If
the customer has purchased the Instrument Protection Plan, the instrument will be replaced at no additional cost.

Summer Rates (Yearly Only)
Rental fees for summer months (July/August) are free of charge if you renew your contract prior to June 30th and keep the instrument until at
least January 1st of the following year. If rental is renewed after June 30th, a summer charge of 15% of the school year rate will apply.

Purchase Options
50% of rent paid in the first two years and 30% of rent paid subsequently may be applied to the value stated above should the customer wish to
purchase the rented instrument.  Purchase financing may be arranged at any Long & McQuade Store.

EasyPay
Long & McQuade Limited may extend this rental by pre-authorized payment from my Bank Acct. (please attach voided cheque/PAD form) or from my:
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NEWFOUNDLAND

ST. JOHN’S                                                 
447 Kenmount Road
St. John’s, NL  A1B 3P9 
Main Phone 709-753-1885
Lessons Phone 709-753-1893
Fax 709-753-8767
stjohns@long-mcquade.com

NOVA SCOTIA

HALIFAX DISTRIBUTION & H/O                              
264 Herring Cove Rd.                                       
Halifax, NS  B3P 1M1                                                         
Main Phone 902-496-6929
Fax 902-422-9388

HALIFAX                                                      
6065 Cunard Street
Halifax, NS  B3K 1E6 
Main Phone  902-496-6900
Lessons Phone  902-496-6970
Fax 902-423-0633
halifax@long-mcquade.com

BEDFORD                                             
1717 Bedford Highway
Bedford, NS  B4A 3X1 
Main Phone 902-496-6960
Lessons Phone 902-496-6986
Fax 902-496-6961
bedford@long-mcquade.com

DARTMOUTH                                         
124 Main Street
Dartmouth, NS  B2X 1R9 
Main Phone 902-496-6996
Lessons Phone 902-496-6966
Fax 902-496-7404
dartmouth@long-mcquade.com

NEW MINAS                                              
17 Dow Road
New Minas, NS  B4N 3R4
Main Phone 902-681-1461
Fax 902-681-1463
newminas@long-mcquade.com

SYDNEY                                                    
369 Prince Street
Sydney, NS  B1P 5L2 
Main Phone 902-539-5030
Fax 902-539-0504
sydney@long-mcquade.com

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

CHARLOTTETOWN                                 
104 Capital Drive
Charlottetown, PE  C1E 1E7 
Main Phone 902-368-3237
Lessons Phone 902-367-3433
Fax 902-368-9030
charlottetown@long-mcquade.com

SUMMERSIDE                                            
179 East Drive
Summerside, PE  C1N 4E3 
Main Phone 902-436-3237
Fax 902-436-3237
summerside@long-mcquade.com

NEW BRUNSWICK

FREDERICTON                                          
981 Prospect Street
Fredericton, NB  E3B 2T7 
Main Phone 506-458-5858
Lessons Phone 506-458-5444
Fax 506-459-2709
fredericton@long-mcquade.com

GRAND FALLS                                          
456 Broadway Boulevard
Grand Falls, NB  E3Z 2K8 
Main Phone 506-473-1428
Fax 506-473-9463
grandfalls@long-mcquade.com

SAINT JOHN                                            
569 Rothesay Avenue
Saint John, NB  E2H 2G9
Main Phone 506-672-2937
Lessons Phone 506-631-0884
Fax 506-648-9842
saintjohn@long-mcquade.com

TRACADIE                                             
3389 Rue Principale
Tracadie, NB  E1X 1A4
Main Phone 506-395-5858
Lessons Phone 506-317-0476
tracadie@long-mcquade.com

MONCTON                                                
245 Carson Drive
Moncton, NB  E1C 0M5
Main Phone 506-853-0888
Lessons Phone 506-857-1987
Toll Free 877-653-0888
Fax 506-857-1081
moncton@long-mcquade.com

QUEBEC

QUEBEC                                                 
2700, chemin Sainte-Foy
Québec, QC  G1V 1V4 
Main Phone 418-522-3877
Lessons Phone 418-204-4400
quebec@long-mcquade.com

VICTORIAVILLE                                   
288 Rue Notre-Dame E
Victoriaville, QC  G6P 4A3 
Main Phone 819-604-6061
victoriaville@long-mcquade.com

JOLIETTE                                              
404 Rue Saint Viateur
Joliette, QC  J6E 3B1 
Main Phone  450-755-1235
joliette@long-mcquade.com

VAUDREUIL                                             
480 Boulevard Harwood
Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC  J7V 7H4 
Main Phone (450) 510-2140
vaudreuil@long-mcquade.com

LONGUEUIL                                               
2391, chemin de Chambly
Longueuil, QC  J4L 1L6
Main Phone 514-531-6020
longueuil@long-mcquade.com

SAINT-EUSTACHE                                   
141, rue Saint-Laurent
St-Eustache, QC  J7P 5H6 
Main Phone 450-491-5544
Lessons Phone 450-491-5545
steustache@long-mcquade.com

LAVAL                                                       
1881 Boulevard Curé-Labelle 
Laval, QC  H7T 1L1 
Main Phone 450-973-1313
Lessons Phone 450-973-2100
Fax 450-973-2313
laval@long-mcquade.com

TROIS-RIVIERES                                         
6125, rue Corbeil
Trois-Rivières, QC  G8Z 4S6 
Main Phone 819-691-0071
Lessons Phone 819-415-2197
Fax 819-691-0072
trois-rivieres@long-mcquade.com

MONTREAL NORTH                                 
10715, boulevard Pie-IX
Montréal, QC  H1H 4A8 
Main Phone 514-388-9259
Lessons Phone 514-587-8346
Fax 514-388-1948
montrealnord@long-mcquade.com

ONTARIO
 
TORONTO                                                  
925 Bloor Street W
Toronto, ON  M6H 1L5 
Main Phone 416-588-7886
Night Phone 416-588-0855
Fax 416-532-9708
info@long-mcquade.com

NORTH YORK                                      
2777 Steeles Avenue W
North York, ON  M3J 3K5 
Main Phone 416-663-8612
Lessons Phone 416-514-1109
Fax 416-663-8683
steeles@long-mcquade.com

BURLINGTON                                      
3060 Davidson Court
Burlington, ON  L7M 4X7 
Main Phone 905-319-3330
Lessons Phone 905-319-7919
Fax 905-319-7921
burlington@long-mcquade.com

WATERLOO                                                  
36 King Street N
Waterloo, ON  N2J 2W8 
Main Phone 519-885-4215
Lessons Phone 519-885-8323
Fax 519-885-5669
waterloo@long-mcquade.com

STRATFORD                                               
145 Erie Street
Stratford, ON  N5A 2M6 
Main Phone 519-271-9102
Lessons Phone 519-271-5750
Fax 519-271-3665
stratford@long-mcquade.com

CAMBRIDGE                                         
175 Beverly Street
Cambridge, ON  N1R 7Y9 
Main Phone 519-622-1970
Lessons Phone 519-624-0653
Fax 519-622-1057
cambridge@long-mcquade.com

GUELPH                                                      
30 Arrow Road
Guelph, ON  N1K 1S6 
Main Phone 519-763-5300
Lessons Phone 519-763-6709
Fax 519-763-8219
guelph@long-mcquade.com

OTTAWA                                               
1193 Hunt Club Road
Ottawa, ON  K1V 8S4 
Main Phone 613-521-5909
Lessons Phone 613-521-0917
Fax 613-521-5790
ottawa@long-mcquade.com

TILLSONBURG                                             
20 Brock Street E
Tillsonburg, ON  N4G 1Z5 
Main Phone 519-842-7811
tillsonburg@long-mcquade.com

WOODSTOCK                                            
20 Finkle Street
Woodstock, ON  N4S 3C6 
Main Phone 519-539-7371
Lessons Phone 519-539-3134
woodstock@long-mcquade.com

DANFORTH                                          
3313 Danforth Avenue
Toronto, ON  M1L 1B8 
Main Phone 416-309-8722
Lessons Phone 416-309-8723
danforth@long-mcquade.com

TORONTO PRO                                           
2 Eastern Avenue
Toronto, ON  M5A 1H3 
Main Phone 416-928-6434
Toll Free 855-928-6434
Fax 416-640-1060
pro@long-mcquade.com

KANATA                                                    
66 Hearst Way (Unit #4)
Kanata, ON  K2L 2P4 
Main Phone 613-595-1035
Lessons Phone 613-595-1235
Fax 613-595-1175
kanata@long-mcquade.com

PETERBOROUGH                                    
129 Aylmer Street N
Peterborough, ON  K9J 3J7 
Main Phone 705-742-5332
Lessons Phone 705-243-1055
Fax 705-742-0335
peterborough@long-mcquade.com

COBOURG                                            
7789 Northumberland County Road 2
Cobourg, ON  K9A 4J7 
Main Phone 905-373-1991
Lessons Phone 365-400-0685
cobourg@long-mcquade.com

MARKHAM                                          
9833 Markham Road
Markham, ON  L6E 0E5 
Main Phone 905-209-1177
Lessons Phone 905-471-5322
Fax 905-209-1463
markham@long-mcquade.com

SCARBOROUGH                                  
1133 Markham Road
Scarborough, ON  M1H 2Y5
Main Phone 416-439-8001
Night Phone 416-439-5214
Fax 416-439-4789
scarborough@long-mcquade.com

OWEN SOUND                                            
704 6 Street E
Owen Sound, ON  N4K 1G7 
Main Phone 519-371-9662
Lessons Phone 226-909-1268
Fax 519-371-4092
owensound@long-mcquade.com

HAMILTON                                          
2444 Barton Street E
Hamilton, ON  L8E 2W7 
Main Phone 905-538-0247
Lessons Phone 905-538-0248
hamilton@long-mcquade.com

LONDON NORTH                                    
725 Fanshawe Park Road W
London, ON  N6G 5B4 
Main Phone 519-439-0101
Lessons Phone 519-439-0102
Fax 519-439-0037
london@long-mcquade.com

BRANTFORD                                         
139 Charing Cross St
Brantford, ON  N3R 2J3 
Main Phone 519-753-6804
brantford@long-mcquade.com

LONDON SOUTH                                      
20 Meg Drive
London, ON  N6E 2X9 
Main Phone 519-433-2434
Lessons Phone 519-286-0999
Night Phone 226-636-0813
londonsouth@long-mcquade.com

OSHAWA                                                  
902 Simcoe Street N
Oshawa, ON  L1G 4W2 
Main Phone 905-434-1612
Lessons Phone 905-434-1773
Fax 905-725-1501
oshawa@long-mcquade.com

PICKERING                                                  
1887 Kingston Road
Pickering, ON  L1V 1C9 
Main Phone 905-686-4900
Lessons Phone 905-686-9450
Fax 905-686-9623
pickering@long-mcquade.com

SUDBURY                                                    
255 King Street
Sudbury, ON  P3C 2W2 
Main Phone 705-673-7135
Lessons Phone 705-673-7136
Fax 705-673-7359
sudbury@long-mcquade.com

ST. CATHARINES                                     
20 Grote Street
St. Catharines, ON  L2N 2E7 
Main Phone 905-684-2961
Lessons Phone 905-684-3316
Fax 905-684-6160
stcatharines@long-mcquade.com

WINDSOR                                                
1801 Walker Road
Windsor, ON  N8W 3P3
Main Phone 519-252-3442
Lessons Phone 519-252-9644
Fax 519-252-4002
windsor@long-mcquade.com

KINGSTON                                            
2762 Princess St                                      
Kingston, ON  K7P 2W6 
Main Phone 613-384-9225
Fax 613-384-9227
kingston@long-mcquade.com

BELLEVILLE                                                
28 Roy Boulevard
Belleville, ON  K8N 4Z5 
Main Phone 343-600-0124
Lessons Phone 343-600-0125                                
belleville@long-mcquade.com

BRAMPTON                                                
12 Vodden Street East
Brampton, ON  L6V 1M2 
Main Phone 905-450-4334
Lessons Phone 905-450-8742
Fax 905-450-6935
brampton@long-mcquade.com

ORLEANS                                            
3791 St. Joseph Boulevard
Orleans, ON  K4A 0Z8 
Main Phone 613-714-9851
Lessons Phone 613-714-9852
orleans@long-mcquade.com

NORTH BAY                                        
245 Lakeshore Drive
North Bay, ON  P1A 2B9 
Main Phone 416-663-8612
Lessons Phone 416-514-1109
Fax 416-663-8683                                                    
northbay@long-mcquade.com

SAULT STE. MARIE                                                         
505 Albert Street East
Sault Ste. Marie, ON  P6A 2K3 
Main Phone 705-946-1981                                    
saultstemarie@long-mcquade.com

MISSISSAUGA                                         
900 Rathburn Road W
Mississauga, ON  L5C 4L3 
Main Phone 905-273-3939
Lessons Phone 905-273-7067
Fax 905-273-5749
mississauga@long-mcquade.com

MANITOBA

WINNIPEG                                                   
1845 Pembina Highway
Winnipeg, MB  R3T 2G6 
Main Phone 204-284-8992
Lessons Phone 204-284-5180
Fax 204-452-2303
winnipeg@long-mcquade.com

WINNIPEG NORTH EAST                     
1074 Henderson Highway
Winnipeg, MB  R2G 1L1 
Main Phone (204) 515-1116
Lessons Phone (204) 515-1117

WINNIPEG NORTH                                   
661 Wall Street
Winnipeg, MB  R3G 2T5 
Main Phone 204-783-6045
Fax 204-786-0977
winnipegnorth@long-mcquade.com

SASKATCHEWAN

REGINA                                                    
1445 McIntyre Street
Regina, SK  S4R 8B5 
Main Phone 306-569-8501
Lessons Phone 306-569-3914
Fax 306-525-0132
regina@long-mcquade.com

SASKATOON                                                      
721 - 43 Street E
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 0V7 
Main Phone 306-664-1966
Lessons Phone 306-500-7541
Fax 306-652-3032
saskatoon@long-mcquade.com

SASKATOON SOUTH                                          
617 - 8 Street E
Saskatoon, SK  S7H 0R1 
Main Phone 306-665-9900
Lessons Phone 306-700-2933
Fax 306-652-0508
saskatoonsouth@long-mcquade.com

ALBERTA

CALGARY SOUTH                                 
225-58 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB  T2H 0N8 
Main Phone 403-244-5555                                                     
Lessons Phone 403-252-8506                                                 
Fax 403-229-9682                                                                             
calgary@long-mcquade.com

CALGARY NORTH                                              
10 Royal Vista Drive NW
Calgary, AB  T3R 0N2 
Main Phone 587-794-3195
Lessons Phone 587-794-3196
Fax 403-241-2516
calgarynorth@long-mcquade.com

CALGARY EAST                                   
3404 5 Avenue NE
Calgary, AB  T2A 5N8 
Main Phone 403-245-3725
Lessons Phone 587-296-6648
Fax 403-245-0459
calgaryeast@long-mcquade.com

RED DEER                                      
4902 53 Street
Red Deer, AB  T4N 2E9 
Main Phone 403-346-4000
reddeer@long-mcquade.com

EDMONTON HIGHLANDS            
6633 118 Avenue NW
Edmonton, AB  T5B 0P1 
Main Phone 780-471-2001
Lessons Phone 780-479-1643
edmontonhighlands@long-mcquade.com

EDMONTON DOWNTOWN            
10204 - 107 Avenue
Edmonton, AB  T5H 4A5 
Main Phone 780-423-4448
Fax 780-425-6623
edmontondowntown@long-mcquade.com

EDMONTON NORTH                        
13651 149 Street NW
Edmonton, AB T5L 2T3 
Main Phone 780-425-1400
Lessons Phone 780-732-0150
Fax 780-425-1414
edmontonnorth@long-mcquade.com

EDMONTON SOUTH                          
9219 28 Avenue NW
Edmonton, AB  T6N 1N1 
Main Phone 780-432-0102
Lessons Phone 780-432-7002
Fax 780-432-8112
edmontonsouth@long-mcquade.com

EDMONTON WHYTE                            
10832 82 Avenue NW
Edmonton, AB  T6E 2B3 
Main Phone 780-439-0007
Fax 780-433-7700
edmontonwhyte@long-mcquade.com

GRANDE PRAIRIE                               
10013-97 Avenue
Grande Prairie, AB  T8V 0N3 
Main Phone 780-532-8160
Lessons Phone 587-771-0398
Fax 780-538-1649
grandeprairie@long-mcquade.com

LETHBRIDGE                                           
918 1 Avenue S
Lethbridge, AB  T1J 0A9 
Main Phone 403-380-2130
Lessons Phone 587-787-1481
Fax 403-380-6114
lethbridge@long-mcquade.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA

VANCOUVER                                            
368 Terminal Avenue
Vancouver, BC  V6A 3W9 
Main Phone 604-734-4886
Lessons Phone 604-682-5215
Fax 604-736-4321
vancouver@long-mcquade.com

NORTH VANCOUVER                                   
1363 Main Street
North Vancouver, BC  V7J 1C4 
Main Phone 604-986-0911
Lessons Phone 604-986-3118
Fax 604-986-3119
northvan@long-mcquade.com

SURREY                                                
13785 104 Avenue
Surrey, BC  V3T 1W6 
Main Phone 604-588-9421
Lessons Phone 604-588-9423
Fax 604-588-9420
surrey@long-mcquade.com

LANGLEY                                                  
207-6339 200 Street
Langley, BC  V2Y 1A2 
Main Phone 604-530-8704
Lessons Phone 604-532-8806
Fax 604-530-8725
langley@long-mcquade.com

ABBOTSFORD                                    
2506 Clearbrook Road
Abbotsford, BC  V2T 2Y2 
Main Phone 604-556-3838
Fax 604-556-3836
abbotsford@long-mcquade.com

CHILLIWACK                                        
45870 Cheam Avenue
Chilliwack, BC  V2P 1N6 
Main Phone 604-858-2996
Fax 604-858-9551
chilliwack@long-mcquade.com

PRINCE GEORGE                                        
1557 Lyon Street South
Prince George, BC  V2N 1T3 
Main Phone 250-563-0691
Fax 250-563-0671
 princegeorge@long-mcquade.com

PORT COQUITLAM                                   
1360 Dominion Avenue
Port Coquitlam, BC  V3B 8G7 
Main Phone 604-464-1011
Lessons Phone 604-464-1118
Fax 604-464-1109
poco@long-mcquade.com

KAMLOOPS                                           
955 Lorne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1X1
Main Phone 250-828-2234
Lessons Phone 250-828-2315
Fax 250-374-3113
kamloops@long-mcquade.com

WHITE ROCK                                      
2423 King George Boulevard
White Rock, BC  V4P 1H8 
Main Phone 604-591-8525
Lessons Phone 604-591-8355
Fax 604-591-8524
whiterock@long-mcquade.com

BCDC DELTA DISTRIBUTION                 
209-6901 72nd Street                                               
Delta, BC  V4C 6R1 
Main Phone 604-337-2576
Fax 604-398-2098
BCDC@long-mcquade.com

COURTENAY                                      
960 England Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2N6 
Main Phone 250-334-4885
Lessons Phone 250-338-3899
Fax 250-338-2865
courtenay@long-mcquade.com

NANAIMO                                        
620A Comox Road
Nanaimo, BC  V9R 3J3 
Main Phone 250-716-7261
Lessons Phone 250-716-7291
Fax 250-716-7292
nanaimo-south@long-mcquade.com

VICTORIA                                                 
756 Hillside Avenue
Victoria, BC  V8T 1Z4 
Main Phone 250-384-3622
Lessons Phone 250-384-3620
Fax 250-384-0716
victoria@long-mcquade.com

RICHMOND                                       
6760 No.3 Road
Richmond, BC  V6Y 2C2 
Main Phone 604-270-3622
Lessons Phone 604-270-3620
Fax 604-270-3604
richmond@long-mcquade.com


